
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC; Index Type=
Land Records; Date Recorded= 2003;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200301020000
02880

01/02/2003
01:35:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

200301020000
02870

200301020000
02920

01/02/2003
01:44:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

200301020000
02910

200301210000
39630

01/21/2003
02:18:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CMG
MORTGAGE
INC

200105160001
97761

200301210000
40100

01/21/2003
02:56:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
ERIC L

199707220002
29671

200301210000
40190

01/21/2003
03:01:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CLOPTON,
TONY
JEROME

200112190005
56501

200301290000
54360

01/29/2003
12:52:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

200301290000
54350

200301290000
55900

01/29/2003
03:29:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

200301290000
55890

200301290000
55920

01/29/2003
03:29:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

200301290000
55910

200301270000
46700

01/27/2003
11:05:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

200201290000
48551

200301270000
46710

01/27/2003
11:05:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

200201040000
09021

200302040000
67990

02/04/2003
01:38:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES GREENE,
RICHARD

200112270005
69851

200302040000
68870

02/04/2003
02:16:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES GRANADOS,
DANNY

200112260005
64751

200302050000
69200

02/05/2003
07:58:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

200302050000
69190

200302110000
82920

02/11/2003
08:52:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES PROSCH,
WILLIAM F JR

200202110000
71101



200302170000
96670

02/17/2003
09:44:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES GIBBENS,
DONAVON A

200104250001
62661

200302110000
86310

02/11/2003
03:28:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAPITA
L FUNDING
CORP

23 24 200302110000
86300

Lot#:39
Book:23 Pg:24

200302130000
90740

02/13/2003
12:18:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES CRAWFORD,
GEORGE
MICHAEL JR

199905100001
93471

200302130000
90730

02/13/2003
12:17:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SILLS,
CHARLES
JASON

199902120000
62971

200302200001
08440

02/20/2003
01:32:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

200204240001
89691

200303040001
31400

03/04/2003
01:05:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES LOAR,
TERESA LYNN

200012270004
48971

200302280001
21870

02/28/2003
08:23:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES SUTHERLAND,
GRAHAM G III

200111070004
81171

200303110001
46740

03/11/2003
09:37:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES YOUNG,
LAURIE S

199907230003
07761

200303120001
49010

03/12/2003
08:29:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

200303120001
49000

200303070001
41000

03/07/2003
12:18:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES MCDANIEL,
FRANK

200111130004
90411

200303170001
59640

03/17/2003
01:21:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

200303170001
59630

200303310001
89010

03/31/2003
12:13:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON,
CLARENCE E

200203010001
00081

200304010001
93800

04/01/2003
01:52:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

200304010001
93790

200304040002
00110

04/04/2003
08:34:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

TREASURY
BANK

29 114 200208050003
66000

Lot#:119
Book:29
Pg:114

200304040002
00210

04/04/2003
08:45:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

200304040002
00200

200304040002
01080

04/04/2003
10:29:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES WATTS,
MICHAEL E

200108140003
43461


