Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2003;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200301020000 02880	01/02/2003 01:35:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK					200301020000 02870	
200301020000 02920	01/02/2003 01:44:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK					200301020000 02910	
200301210000 39630	01/21/2003 02:18:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CMG MORTGAGE INC					200105160001 97761	
200301210000 40100	01/21/2003 02:56:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, ERIC L					199707220002 29671	
200301210000 40190	01/21/2003 03:01:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CLOPTON, TONY JEROME					200112190005 56501	
200301290000 54360	01/29/2003 12:52:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK					200301290000 54350	
200301290000 55900	01/29/2003 03:29:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK					200301290000 55890	
200301290000 55920	01/29/2003 03:29:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK					200301290000 55910	
200301270000 46700	01/27/2003 11:05:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP					200201290000 48551	
200301270000 46710	01/27/2003 11:05:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP					200201040000 09021	
200302040000 67990	02/04/2003 01:38:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GREENE, RICHARD					200112270005 69851	
200302040000 68870	02/04/2003 02:16:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRANADOS, DANNY					200112260005 64751	
200302050000 69200	02/05/2003 07:58:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK					200302050000 69190	
200302110000 82920	02/11/2003 08:52:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PROSCH, WILLIAM F JR					200202110000 71101	

200302170000 96670	02/17/2003 09:44:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GIBBENS, DONAVON A				200104250001 62661	
200302110000 86310	02/11/2003 03:28:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAPITA L FUNDING CORP		23	24	200302110000 86300	Lot#:39 Book:23 Pg:24
200302130000 90740	02/13/2003 12:18:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CRAWFORD, GEORGE MICHAEL JR				199905100001 93471	
200302130000 90730	02/13/2003 12:17:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SILLS, CHARLES JASON				199902120000 62971	
200302200001 08440	02/20/2003 01:32:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK				200204240001 89691	
200303040001 31400	03/04/2003 01:05:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LOAR, TERESA LYNN				200012270004 48971	
200302280001 21870	02/28/2003 08:23:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SUTHERLAND, GRAHAM G III				200111070004 81171	
200303110001 46740	03/11/2003 09:37:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	YOUNG, LAURIE S				199907230003 07761	
200303120001 49010	03/12/2003 08:29:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK				200303120001 49000	
200303070001 41000	03/07/2003 12:18:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDANIEL, FRANK				200111130004 90411	
200303170001 59640	03/17/2003 01:21:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK				200303170001 59630	
200303310001 89010	03/31/2003 12:13:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON, CLARENCE E				200203010001 00081	
200304010001 93800	04/01/2003 01:52:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK				200304010001 93790	
200304040002 00110	04/04/2003 08:34:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	TREASURY BANK		29	114	200208050003 66000	Lot#:119 Book:29 Pg:114
200304040002 00210	04/04/2003 08:45:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK				200304040002 00200	
200304040002 01080	04/04/2003 10:29:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WATTS, MICHAEL E				200108140003 43461	